Monday

Tuesday
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welcome back, hope everyone enjoyed thelr summmer break

Tuesday

Wednesday 6 Aug

Thursday 7 Aug

Friday 8 Aug

ASST CEREAL
CINNAMON ROLLS

PECAN SPINS AND SAUSAGE OR
MAPLE CREAM BAGELS

SCRAMBLED EGGS
ENGLISH MUFFIN HALVES W/ JELLY

FRUIT JUICE ORANGE WEDGES FRUIT JUICE

MILK MILK MILK
Monday 11Aug Tuesday 12 Aug Wednesday 13 Aug Thursday 14 Aug Friday 15 Aug
TRIX CEREAL SEASONED GRITS HAM & CHEESE BISCUIT CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES W/ SYRUP BANANA NUT BREAD SQUARES
BAGELETT W/ BUTTER WHEAT TOAST W/ JELLY ORANGE WEDGES BANANA HALVES RAISINS
FRUIT JUICE FRUIT JUICE MILK MILK MILK
MILK MILK
Monday 18 Aug Tuesday 19 Aug Wednesday 20 Aug Thursday 21 Aug Friday 22 Aug
SAUSAGE GRAVY CINNAMON OATMEAL TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN W/ HONEY NUT CHEERIOS STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY
SHREDDED HASH BROWS WHOLE WHEAT TOAST W/JELLY |PEANUT BUTTER BAGELETT W/ BUTTER — — —
WHEAT TOAST FRUIT JUICE APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE NO SCHOOL >
MILK MILK MILK MILK %
Monday 25 Aug Tuesday 26 Aug Wednesday 27 Aug Thursday 28 Aug Friday 29 Aug
FRENCH TOAST ON TEXAS TOAST EGG AND CHEESE BISCUITS GOLDEN GRAHAM CEREAL BREAKFAST PIZZA OATMEAL W/ BROWN SUGAR
PEACH SLICES FRUIT JUICE BAGELETT W/ BUTTER APPLE HALVES FRUIT JUICE
MILK MILK BANANA HALVES MILK MILK

MILK

NEW SCHOOL LUNCH PRICES
\ \{ \) STUDENT'S BREAKFAST PRICE : FULL PAY $.75 REDUCED PAY $.30
STUDENT'S LUNCH PRICE : FULL PAY $1.60 REDUCED PAY $.40
‘ ' ADULT'S BREAK FAST $1.50 LUNCH $2.85
E N 9

Monday Tuesday Wednesday 06 Aug Thursday 07 Aug Friday 08 Aug

ASSORTED COLD SANDWICHES
ASSORTED FRUIT CUPS

HAMBURGER ON A BUN
LETTUCE/TOMATOE/PICKELS

HOT DOG ON A BUN
BAKED BEANS

ASSORTED FRUIT JUICE POTATOES TOTS APPLES SAUCE
CHOCOLATE BEARS COOKIES ORANGE HALVES OATMEAL COOKIES
MILK MILK MILK
KETCHUP/MUSTARD/ MAYO KETCHUP/MUSTARD
Monday 11 Aug Tuesday 12 Aug Wednesday 13 Aug Thursday 14 Aug Friday 15 Aug
SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE CORN DOGS GRILLED CHICKEN PATTIES SLOPPY JOE ON A BUN CHICKEN SALAD ON A BED OF LETTUCE

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD W/
RANCH DRESSING

SEASONED BAKED FRENCH FRIES
SEASONED MIXED VEGETABLES

MASHED POTATO w/ GRAVY
SEASONED GREEN BEANS

FRENCH FRIES
BROCCOLI NORMANDY BLEND

SALTINE CRACKERS
SEASONED PEAS

SEASONED PEA & CARROTS FROZEN JUICE BAR CHERRY COBBLER CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE ORANGE WEDGES
GARLIC BREAD MILK DINNER ROLL MILK MILK

LIME JELL-O KETCHUP/MUSTARD MILK

MILK

Monday 18 Aug Tuesday 19 Aug Wednesday 20 Aug Thursday 21 Aug Friday 22 Aug

TACO SALAD TURKEY AND NOODLES HOT DOG ON A BUN BAKED CHICKEN LEGS STAFF DEVELOPMENT

MEXICALI CORN

SEASONED GREEN BEANS

SEASONED BAKED FRIES

CORNBREAD

STRAWBERRY FROZEN JUICE BAR SLICED PEACHES APPLES SAUCE MASHED SWEET POTATOES NO SCHOOL Fﬂ qH
MILK SMALL DINNER ROLL CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES SEASONED CHOPPED TURNIP GREENS A
MILK MILK FRUIT JELL-O ; L
KETCHUP/MUSTARD MILK m 4
Monday 25 Aug Tuesday 26 Aug Wednesday 27 Aug Thursday 28 Aug Friday 29 Aug

TRI COLOR ROTINI
LETTUCE & TOMATOES SALAD
GARLIC TOAST

CHILLED DICED PEACHES
MILK

CRUNCHY POLLOCK FISH ON A BUN
CREAMY COLE SLAW
GLAZED CARROTS

FRESH FRUIT

MILK

CHILI CON CARNE W/ BEANS
SEASONED PEAS

QUICK BAKED POTATOES
JELL-O COOKIES

MILK

CHICKEN TENDERS W/ HONEY MUSTARD
RICE W/ GRAVY

CORN PUDDING

CHERRY CRISP

MILK

HAMBURGER ON A BUN
LETTUCE/ TOMATO/PICKLES
POTATO TOTS

MIXED FRUIT SALAD

MILK

MAYO/MUSTARD /KETCHUP

ASST COOKIES
PRICED AT .25 CENTS
SNACKS CAN NOT BE CHARGED

ALL SCHOOL MENUS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SNACKS WILL BE SOLD DAILY DRINKS
CHEDDAR GOLD FISH
GOLD FISH PRETZELS FT STEWART SCHOOLS ARE AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER MILK  $.35

FRUIT JUICE $.35
ADULT TEA $.50
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